TYRES, RIMS AND ASSEMBLIES

Specifications
Size:

Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
TL/TT:
40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Technical details

Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):

Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Weight (kg):

600/60-30.5
FF HF-2
Tianli
Forestry
600

60

D

30.5

20PR

TL

40
4260496394823
X2QB3

4
635
1505
683
4588

25
216.000



